
S.N. STUDENT NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY PERCENT 

1 KALPANA SIHAG RAJESH KUMAR SIHAG 01/09/2000 f General 95

2 PRABHAV DUBEY PRIY DUBEY 25/06/2001 m General 95

3 akshat pandey Satish pandey 1/1/2001 m General 93

4 PANKAJ KUMAR DELANRAM 17/08/2000 m SC 91.4

5 LAXMIKANT SAHU MOHAN LAL SAHU 28/11/2001 m OBC 90.2

6 ANJU RAM SINGH 26/02/2001 f ST 90

7 VRINDA KUMARI CHHAURA RAM YADAV 09/12/2001 f OBC 89.8

8 ADITI ROHILLA PRADEEP ROHILLA 01/08/2001 f General 89.6

9 VIKRAM BAGHEL RAMKUMAR BAGHEL 12/10/2001 m SC 89.2

10 Ashish Tiwari Bhola shankar tiwari 25/01/2001 m General 87.4

11 AMAN NISHAD SHYAM LAL NISHAD 10/04/2001 m OBC 87.2

12 Gaurav Kumar margiya Human lal margiya 6/8/2001 M ST 86.4

13 NIKITA KORETI ARJUN KORETI 20/10/2002 F ST 86.4

14 rajeshwari phoolchand 14/10/2000 f SC 85.4

15 SATYABHUSHAN SAI USAT SAI 06/06/2001 m OBC 84.6

16 JEET CHANDRAKAR RAMNATH CHANDRAKAR 20/02/2001 m OBC 84.2

17 Alok Kumar Patle Mr. Ramayan Patle 08/04/2002 m SC 83.4

18 CHANCHAL MANSINGH 20/01/2002 f OBC 82.6

19 Rakesh Kumar Kumend Ram 10/10/2001 m SC 82

20 SUSHANT DAS GANESH DAS 30/06/2001 m OBC 81.8

21 DAVID BARMAN RAJ KUMAR BARMAN 15/09/2001 m SC 81.8

22 Riddhi Sharma Raghuveer Sharma 28/08/2001 f General 81.7

23 DIVYA PATEL RAM SHARAN PATEL 27/01/2002 f OBC 81.4

24 jagannath laxman 4/5/2001 m OBC 81.2

25 AMAN DUBEY JAI NARAYAN DUBEY 26/06/2002 m General 80.6

26 AJAY NATTHU RAM 05/08/2001 m SC 80

27 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 31/08/1998 f General 79.8

28 Kailash Kumar Mandavi Kangloo Ram Mandavi 17/06/2001 M ST 79.6

29 NIDHI SAHU RAMASHANKAR 23/03/2002 f OBC 77.8

30 Bhupendra sahu Bala ram sahu 12/11/1999 m OBC 77

31 NIMISHA BHAGAT MAHESH RAM BHAGAT 24/03/2001 f ST 77

32 DHANKARAN PANCHRAM 20/12/1998 m SC 75.8

1 BEENU JAISWAL RADHESHYAM JAISWAL 13/05/2002 f OBC 75.6

2 NARESH KUMAR NISHAD PUSAU RAM NISHAD 18/10/2002 m OBC 68.8

3 SUMAN SAHU RAMESHWAR SAHU 06/05/2001 f OBC 68.6

4 VIVEK PATEL NAVIN PATEL 10/02/2002 m OBC 68.6

5 RAJKUMAR MAHTO GANESH MAHTO 13/08/2001 m OBC 67.8

6 DEBASHISH MAJHI BHAKTABANDHU MAJHI 09/05/2001 m OBC 67

7 SHREYANSHI SAHU MADHAV PRASAD 14/12/2002 f OBC 67

8 SNEHA YADAW NAND KUMAR YADAW 02/06/2002 f OBC 66.2

9 Khushboo bind Bhrigu nath bind 20/09/2001 F OBC 65.8

10 FALESH RAJ RATHOUR RAM PRASAD RATHOUR 08/03/2002 m OBC 65.2

11 SHRUTI YADAW ATMA RAM YADAW 01/02/2002 f OBC 65

12 PARTHIVI UJEER RANJAN KUMAR UJEER 24/10/2000 f OBC 64.4
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13 MANOJ KUMAR RAMLOCHAN 14/07/2000 m OBC 63.4



14 JAILENDRA KAUSHIK MOTILAL KAUSHIK 03/03/2000 m OBC 62.4

15 ARJUN LAL NIRMALKAR LALA RAM 01/06/2000 m OBC 62.2

16 INDRANI SAHU DILEEP SAHU 06/09/2000 f OBC 61.8

17 KAJAL SHESHAMAN RAJWADE 19/02/2001 f OBC 61.4

18 SWATI CHANDRAVANSHI NETRAM CHANDRAVANSHI 26/06/2001 f OBC 59.4

19 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY DEWANAND CHOUDHARY 25/11/1999 m OBC 54.4

1 UMESH KUMAR RAMGYAN 01/07/2001 m SC 73.8

2 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD 01/07/2001 m SC 68.4

3 NANDINI LAHARE MEGH RAM 22/05/2001 f SC 63.2

4 madhu bala majhi sanjay majhi 15/07/2000 F SC 60.6

5 CHANDRESH SHANTE BODH RAM SHANTE 03/06/2002 m SC 53.6

6 GAGAN BHAGIRATHI 17/09/2000 M SC 51.6

1 TULSI KHAIRWAR RAMESHWAR KHAIRWAR 28/02/2000 f ST 71.2

2 PRASHANT SINGH JALESH KUMAR 03/11/2001 m ST 69.6

3 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KANWARKALYAN SINGH KANWAR 04/06/1999 m ST 69.4

4 Mukesh Kumar JOGARAM 19/06/2000 M ST 68.6

5 SAROJ SINGH PITAMBER SINGH DIWAN 19/12/2000 M ST 66.2

S.N. STUDENT NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY PERCENT 

1 ADITYA TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI 28/12/2000 m General 75.6

2 BEENU JAISWAL RADHESHYAM JAISWAL 13/05/2002 f OBC 75.6

3 LOKESH SAHU ANNAPANNA LAL SAHU 06/10/2001 m General 74.6

4 UMESH KUMAR RAMGYAN 01/07/2001 m SC 73.8

5 Ambika Late Rajesh Dubey 18/05/1998 f General 73.6

6 ADITI SACHDEV RAJ KUMAR SACHADEV 23/08/2001 f General 73

7 TULSI KHAIRWAR RAMESHWAR KHAIRWAR 28/02/2000 f ST 71.2

8 Nikita Saha S. N. Saha 04/07/2000 f General 70.4

9 PRASHANT SINGH JALESH KUMAR 03/11/2001 m ST 69.6

10 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KANWARKALYAN SINGH KANWAR 04/06/1999 m ST 69.4

11 NARESH KUMAR NISHAD PUSAU RAM NISHAD 18/10/2002 m OBC 68.8

12 SUMAN SAHU RAMESHWAR SAHU 06/05/2001 f OBC 68.6

13 VIVEK PATEL NAVIN PATEL 10/02/2002 m OBC 68.6

14 Mukesh Kumar JOGARAM 19/06/2000 M ST 68.6

15 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD 01/07/2001 m SC 68.4

16 RAJKUMAR MAHTO GANESH MAHTO 13/08/2001 m OBC 67.8

17 DEBASHISH MAJHI BHAKTABANDHU MAJHI 09/05/2001 m OBC 67

18 SHREYANSHI SAHU MADHAV PRASAD 14/12/2002 f OBC 67

19 VIVEK SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH 17/09/1999 m General 66.5

20 SNEHA YADAW NAND KUMAR YADAW 02/06/2002 f OBC 66.2

21 SAROJ SINGH PITAMBER SINGH DIWAN 19/12/2000 M ST 66.2

22 Khushboo bind Bhrigu nath bind 20/09/2001 F OBC 65.8

23 ABHA TIGGA FRANCIS TIGGA 1/5/2002 F ST 65.6

24 PANKAJ TIWARI SHANTIBHUSAN TIWARI 21/02/2000 m General 65.4

25 FALESH RAJ RATHOUR RAM PRASAD RATHOUR 08/03/2002 m OBC 65.2

26 SHRUTI YADAW ATMA RAM YADAW 01/02/2002 f OBC 65

27 PARTHIVI UJEER RANJAN KUMAR UJEER 24/10/2000 f OBC 64.4

28 VINITA CHANDEL VIRENDRA CHANDEL 07/10/2000 f General 63.8

29 MANOJ KUMAR RAMLOCHAN 14/07/2000 m OBC 63.4

30 NANDINI LAHARE MEGH RAM 22/05/2001 f SC 63.2

31 JAILENDRA KAUSHIK MOTILAL KAUSHIK 03/03/2000 m OBC 62.4

32 ARJUN LAL NIRMALKAR LALA RAM 01/06/2000 m OBC 62.2
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33 INDRANI SAHU DILEEP SAHU 06/09/2000 f OBC 61.8

34 PRADEEP KUMAR KARTIK RAM 15/10/2001 m ST 61.8

35 KAJAL SHESHAMAN RAJWADE 19/02/2001 f OBC 61.4

36 NIDHI PANDEY DHANNU KUMAR PANDEY 19/07/2002 f General 60.8

37 YASHWANT DHRUW LOKNATH DHRUW 17/09/1999 m ST 60.8

38 madhu bala majhi sanjay majhi 15/07/2000 F SC 60.6

39 SWATI CHANDRAVANSHI NETRAM CHANDRAVANSHI 26/06/2001 f OBC 59.4

40 ASHISH BHAGAT SUKHDEV RAM BHAGAT 21/01/1999 m ST 56

41 MANJU SINGH SHIV KUMAR 21/02/2000 F ST 55.2

42 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY DEWANAND CHOUDHARY 25/11/1999 m OBC 54.4

43 AYAN THAKUR MANOHAR THAKUR 23/04/2001 m ST 53.6

44 CHANDRESH SHANTE BODH RAM SHANTE 03/06/2002 m SC 53.6

45 GAGAN BHAGIRATHI 17/09/2000 M SC 51.6

46 DIPTI JAISWAL BHUNESHWAR 03/08/2002 f OBC 49

47 VANISHA DUBEY SURENDRA DUBEY 14/08/2001 f General 47.4

48 AYUSH PATHAK RAM SAHAY  PATHAK 06/09/2001 m General 46.8

49 LOKESHWARI SAHU KIRTAN LAL 09/12/2000 f OBC 46.6

50 Yogesh Kerketta Chhedu LAL Kerketta 11/01/2000 m ST 41.2

51 VEDPRAKASH SAHU SIDDHRAM SAHU
11/07/1998

m OBC
35.4

S.N. STUDENT NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY PERCENT 

1 ABHA TIGGA FRANCIS TIGGA 1/5/2002 F ST 65.6

2 PRADEEP KUMAR KARTIK RAM 15/10/2001 m ST 61.8

3 YASHWANT DHRUW LOKNATH DHRUW 17/09/1999 m ST 60.8

4 ASHISH BHAGAT SUKHDEV RAM BHAGAT 21/01/1999 m ST 56

5 MANJU SINGH SHIV KUMAR 21/02/2000 F ST 55.2

6 AYAN THAKUR MANOHAR THAKUR 23/04/2001 m ST 53.6

7 Yogesh Kerketta Chhedu LAL Kerketta 11/01/2000 m ST 41.2
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